
06/22LFMA FIRST ISSUE

LFMRY

PRELIMINARY

DOP

B

06/22

TUEN MUN BYPASS

MAINLINE ALIGNMENT

LEGEND

N

1:7500 @ A1

SOUTH EXTENSION

MTR FUTURE TUEN MUN

T
U
E

N
 

M
U

N
 

H
E

U
N

G
 
S
Z
E
 

W
U
I
 

R
O

A
D

T
U
E

N
 

M
U

N
 

R
I

V
E

R
 

C
H

A
N

N
E
L

OPTIONS C1, C2 AND C3

MAINLINE ALIGNMENT OPTION C1

PROPOSED TUEN MUN BYPASS

MAINLINE ALIGNMENT OPTION C2

PROPOSED TUEN MUN BYPASS

MAINLINE ALIGNMENT OPTION C3

PROPOSED TUEN MUN BYPASS

8
1
8
0
0
0
 

E

8
1
6
0
0
0
 

E

8
1
4
0
0
0
 

E

828000 N 828000 N

8
1
6
0

0
0
 

E

8
1
8
0

0
0
 

E

8
1
4
0

0
0
 

E

HANDLI
NG 

AREA

TUEN 
MUN 

PUBLI
C 

CARGO 

TAI LAM COUNTRY PARK

(BY SEPARATE PROJECT)

ROUTE 11

T
U
E

N
 

M
U

N
 

R
O

A
D

H
O
I
 

W
O

N
G
 

R
O

A
D

HOI
 WI

NG 
ROAD

TEMPLE

TIN HAU 

COVE

PALM 

WAH FAT PLAYGROUND

ASSOCIATE PYLONS

POWER LINES & 

400 kV CLP OVERHEAD 

ASSOCIATE PYLONS

POWER LINES & 

400 kV CLP OVERHEAD 

C
A
S
T
L
E
 
P
E

A
K
 

B
A

Y
C

A
S
T
L
E
 
P
E

A
K
 

R
O

A
D
 
-
 

NEAR LAM TEI IRRIGATION 

RESERVOIR

METRES

375

1 : 7500

750 150 225 300

830000 N 830000 N

NGAI SHUT HIP WUI

TUEN MUN KOO TSANG 

KAM FAI GARDEN

ESTATE

SAM SHING 

FU TEI HA TSUEN
LAM TEI QUARRY

BURIAL GROUND

PERMITTED 

YUEN LONG HIGHWAY

S
I

U
 

H
O

N
G
 
S
T

A
T
I

O
N

L
I

N
G

N
A

N

C
A
S
T
L
E
 
P
E

A
K
 

R
O

A
D
 
-
 

BURIAL GROUND

PERMITTED 

RESERVOIR

IRRIGATION 

LAM TEI

- BOX CULVERT

WESTERN INTERCEPTOR SEWER 

CABLE TUNNEL

132 kV CLP

 COMPLEX AREA)

(GEOTECHNICAL 

AREA 19

 BUILDING)

(GRADE 2 HISTORICAL

SAM SHING MIU

12/22LFMB SECOND ISSUE

EXTENT OF TAI LAM COUNTRY PARK

WATER TREATMENT WORKS

RELOCATION OF TUEN MUN 

PROTENTIAL CAVERN SITE FOR 

FIGURE 2.5.1D

GEOLOGICAL FAULT

F
il
e
n
a

m
e
 
:

J
:\

2
8
7

0
0
0
\

2
8
7

1
6
8
-
0
0
 

C
E
 
6
5
2
0
2
1
 
T

M
B
\

0
5
_
In
t
_

P
r
o
j
_

D
a
t
a
\

0
5
_

9
0
 

C
A

D
 
a
n
d
 

B
IM
\

0
2
-

C
A

D
\

C
iv
il
\

S
k
e
t
c
h
\

2
8
7

1
6
8
_

S
K
_

C
_

1
0
1
3
.d

g
n

Rev.

Status

Drawn

Drawing no.

Date Checked

Scale

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

Approved

 c  OVE ARUP & PARTNERS HONG KONG LIMITED.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.

Rev DateByDescription

Drawing title

Project title

Tuen Mun Bypass - Investigation

Agreement No. CE 65/2021(HY)

Consultant

P
r
in
t
e
d
 
b
y
 
:

1
2
/
0
3
/
2
3

e
m

m
a
.t
s
a
n
g

D
a
t
e
 
:

kisten.ma
Text Box
Figure 2.2c

kisten.ma
Typewriter
Alignment Options - 
Option C1, C2 and C3


	Fig 2.2c

